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Challenge de l'Endurance 2024
Luxembourg/Bonnevoie, 5.10.2024

Event 3 Men, 400m Medley 10 years and older
05.10.2024 - 10:44 Results
Open : 5:50.00
Points: AQUA 2024

Rank YB Time Pts

1. THILL Nicolas 05 Swimming Luxembourg 4:42.29 575
50m: 29.12 29.12 150m: 1:38.60 35.97 250m: 2:53.71 40.33 350m: 4:09.65 34.96

100m: 1:02.63 33.51 200m: 2:13.38 34.78 300m: 3:34.69 40.98 400m: 4:42.29 32.64

2. VALENTINI Stefano 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:45.56 555
50m: 29.13 29.13 150m: 1:41.47 37.97 250m: 2:58.47 39.95 350m: 4:13.43 33.88

100m: 1:03.50 34.37 200m: 2:18.52 37.05 300m: 3:39.55 41.08 400m: 4:45.56 32.13

3. HENRIONNET Tom 04 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:47.55 544
50m: 29.00 29.00 150m: 1:43.83 39.05 250m: 3:03.19 43.15 350m: 4:19.71 34.42

100m: 1:04.78 35.78 200m: 2:20.04 36.21 300m: 3:45.29 42.10 400m: 4:47.55 27.84

4. WEYLAND Philippe 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:49.88 531
50m: 29.21 29.21 150m: 1:43.33 38.78 250m: 3:02.68 42.41 350m: 4:19.20 34.09

100m: 1:04.55 35.34 200m: 2:20.27 36.94 300m: 3:45.11 42.43 400m: 4:49.88 30.68

5. ESCHETTE Louis 07 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 4:50.40 528
50m: 31.25 31.25 150m: 1:45.73 38.63 250m: 3:05.97 42.26 350m: 4:19.54 31.63

100m: 1:07.10 35.85 200m: 2:23.71 37.98 300m: 3:47.91 41.94 400m: 4:50.40 30.86

6. ABOUT Noham 07 SC Thionville 4:50.80 526
50m: 29.97 29.97 150m: 1:43.81 38.85 250m: 3:02.48 40.10 350m: 4:18.88 34.02

100m: 1:04.96 34.99 200m: 2:22.38 38.57 300m: 3:44.86 42.38 400m: 4:50.80 31.92

7. ROLKO Rickard 99 Swimming Club Redange 4:51.91 520
50m: 30.68 30.68 150m: 1:46.83 39.95 250m: 3:05.42 39.73 350m: 4:19.32 34.17

100m: 1:06.88 36.20 200m: 2:25.69 38.86 300m: 3:45.15 39.73 400m: 4:51.91 32.59

8. MINISINI Timeo 08 SC Thionville 4:52.00 519
50m: 30.56 30.56 150m: 1:44.64 38.18 250m: 3:04.17 43.60 350m: 4:21.00 33.03

100m: 1:06.46 35.90 200m: 2:20.57 35.93 300m: 3:47.97 43.80 400m: 4:52.00 31.00

9. FRIPPIAT Florian 98 Schwammclub Deifferdang 4:55.69 500
50m: 31.18 31.18 150m: 1:47.80 40.79 250m: 3:02.32 36.26 350m: 4:18.89 39.27

100m: 1:07.01 35.83 200m: 2:26.06 38.26 300m: 3:39.62 37.30 400m: 4:55.69 36.80

10. CHAUSSARD Albert 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:55.81 500
50m: 30.82 30.82 150m: 1:44.71 37.81 250m: 3:04.61 41.43 350m: 4:21.68 36.03

100m: 1:06.90 36.08 200m: 2:23.18 38.47 300m: 3:45.65 41.04 400m: 4:55.81 34.13

11. THILL Louis 07 Swimming Luxembourg 4:57.53 491
50m: 31.28 31.28 150m: 1:46.59 39.16 250m: 3:08.63 43.08 350m: 4:26.53 34.17

100m: 1:07.43 36.15 200m: 2:25.55 38.96 300m: 3:52.36 43.73 400m: 4:57.53 31.00

12. VISSER Mats 08 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck 4:59.15 483
50m: 30.75 30.75 150m: 1:47.25 40.39 250m: 3:08.78 42.77 350m: 4:26.13 33.69

100m: 1:06.86 36.11 200m: 2:26.01 38.76 300m: 3:52.44 43.66 400m: 4:59.15 33.02

13. GONZALEZ PEREZ Rodrigo 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:00.03 479
50m: 33.22 33.22 150m: 1:49.00 37.18 250m: 3:08.80 45.13 350m: 4:28.20 33.18

100m: 1:11.82 38.60 200m: 2:23.67 34.67 300m: 3:55.02 46.22 400m: 5:00.03 31.83

14. CALMES Nicolas 06 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:00.30 478
50m: 31.00 31.00 150m: 1:47.09 39.33 250m: 3:08.45 42.91 350m: 4:27.74 36.09

100m: 1:07.76 36.76 200m: 2:25.54 38.45 300m: 3:51.65 43.20 400m: 5:00.30 32.56

15. THILL Hugo 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:06.69 448
50m: 32.63 32.63 150m: 1:51.78 40.48 250m: 3:12.67 42.41 350m: 4:32.49 36.40

100m: 1:11.30 38.67 200m: 2:30.26 38.48 300m: 3:56.09 43.42 400m: 5:06.69 34.20

16. DUSEMON Paul 07 Swimming Luxembourg 5:06.98 447
50m: 32.30 32.30 150m: 1:50.01 39.21 250m: 3:12.47 45.40 350m: 4:33.70 36.13

100m: 1:10.80 38.50 200m: 2:27.07 37.06 300m: 3:57.57 45.10 400m: 5:06.98 33.28

17. RUBTSOV Sasha 09 Swimming Luxembourg 5:07.32 446
50m: 32.53 32.53 150m: 1:49.58 39.63 250m: 3:12.21 44.94 350m: 4:32.88 36.34

100m: 1:09.95 37.42 200m: 2:27.27 37.69 300m: 3:56.54 44.33 400m: 5:07.32 34.44
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18. WESTER Ben 06 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:08.47 441
50m: 32.71 32.71 150m: 1:50.85 39.01 250m: 3:14.16 45.11 350m: 4:34.71 34.98

100m: 1:11.84 39.13 200m: 2:29.05 38.20 300m: 3:59.73 45.57 400m: 5:08.47 33.76

19. KUNEN Fynn 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:09.12 438
50m: 30.39 30.39 150m: 1:46.52 39.80 250m: 3:11.57 45.81 350m: 4:34.94 36.82

100m: 1:06.72 36.33 200m: 2:25.76 39.24 300m: 3:58.12 46.55 400m: 5:09.12 34.18

20. REINESCH Inaki 09 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:14.90 414
50m: 32.73 32.73 150m: 1:54.66 41.89 250m: 3:21.39 46.83 350m: 4:41.08 33.68

100m: 1:12.77 40.04 200m: 2:34.56 39.90 300m: 4:07.40 46.01 400m: 5:14.90 33.82

21. OLINGER Liam 05 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:15.70 411
50m: 30.65 30.65 150m: 1:51.46 42.77 250m: 3:15.56 43.68 350m: 4:38.20 38.17

100m: 1:08.69 38.04 200m: 2:31.88 40.42 300m: 4:00.03 44.47 400m: 5:15.70 37.50

22. BRANDENBURGER Pit 95 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:16.46 408
50m: 33.64 33.64 150m: 1:55.36 43.18 250m: 3:21.33 42.75 350m: 4:41.51 36.12

100m: 1:12.18 38.54 200m: 2:38.58 43.22 300m: 4:05.39 44.06 400m: 5:16.46 34.95

23. BOHLER Tim 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:16.62 407
50m: 31.31 31.31 150m: 1:52.00 42.18 250m: 3:19.95 47.89 350m: 4:43.25 34.69

100m: 1:09.82 38.51 200m: 2:32.06 40.06 300m: 4:08.56 48.61 400m: 5:16.62 33.37

24. DONDELINGER Gregory 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:22.10 387
50m: 34.03 34.03 150m: 1:55.44 41.14 250m: 3:23.25 48.06 350m: 4:46.82 36.12

100m: 1:14.30 40.27 200m: 2:35.19 39.75 300m: 4:10.70 47.45 400m: 5:22.10 35.28

25. BLECKMANN Antoine 10 Swimming Luxembourg 5:29.86 360
50m: 36.19 36.19 150m: 2:02.25 42.35 250m: 3:29.18 45.87 350m: 4:55.07 37.33

100m: 1:19.90 43.71 200m: 2:43.31 41.06 300m: 4:17.74 48.56 400m: 5:29.86 34.79

26. JACQUET Eliott 10 SC Thionville 5:30.81 357
50m: 34.36 34.36 150m: 2:03.30 45.92 250m: 3:34.77 48.55 350m: 4:57.91 35.53

100m: 1:17.38 43.02 200m: 2:46.22 42.92 300m: 4:22.38 47.61 400m: 5:30.81 32.90

27. SIMAO NOGUEIRA Francisco 11 Schwammclub Deifferdang 5:32.67 351
50m: 33.45 33.45 150m: 1:58.32 44.52 250m: 3:26.25 45.45 350m: 4:54.30 40.24

100m: 1:13.80 40.35 200m: 2:40.80 42.48 300m: 4:14.06 47.81 400m: 5:32.67 38.37

28. MELOUANE AMAHZOUNE Adam 08 Swimming Luxembourg 5:33.77 348
50m: 34.14 34.14 150m: 2:01.50 46.84 250m: 3:33.88 48.24 350m: 4:59.12 36.60

100m: 1:14.66 40.52 200m: 2:45.64 44.14 300m: 4:22.52 48.64 400m: 5:33.77 34.65

29. PILAGATTI Yanis 12 Swimming Luxembourg 5:39.21 331
50m: 37.09 37.09 150m: 2:07.44 44.45 250m: 3:37.64 47.41 350m: 5:03.29 37.83

100m: 1:22.99 45.90 200m: 2:50.23 42.79 300m: 4:25.46 47.82 400m: 5:39.21 35.92

30. WESTER Liam 11 Cercle de Natation Dudelange 5:40.59 327
50m: 35.96 35.96 150m: 2:02.38 43.37 250m: 3:34.45 49.70 350m: 5:04.49 37.87

100m: 1:19.01 43.05 200m: 2:44.75 42.37 300m: 4:26.62 52.17 400m: 5:40.59 36.10

31. FESQUET Adrien 10 Swimming Club Redange 5:41.25 325
50m: 37.96 37.96 150m: 2:05.37 44.50 250m: 3:35.33 46.18 350m: 5:03.06 40.66

100m: 1:20.87 42.91 200m: 2:49.15 43.78 300m: 4:22.40 47.07 400m: 5:41.25 38.19

32. KUZMENKO Kyryl 11 Swimming Luxembourg 5:45.16 314
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:58.04 44.53 250m: 3:35.34 54.34 350m: 5:08.32 37.60

100m: 1:13.51 39.42 200m: 2:41.00 42.96 300m: 4:30.72 55.38 400m: 5:45.16 36.84

33. WARD James 10 Schwammclub Monnerech 6:02.46 271 *
50m: 38.02 38.02 150m: 2:12.32 44.80 250m: 3:49.01 52.93 350m: 5:22.76 39.99

100m: 1:27.52 49.50 200m: 2:56.08 43.76 300m: 4:42.77 53.76 400m: 6:02.46 39.70

DSQ LAPORTE Loris 09 SC Thionville
D6 - The swimmer did not start executing the turn immediately after turning onto the breast (SW 6.4)
(Time: 11:35)
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DSQ DEHALLEUX Lukas 08 Schwammclub Deifferdang
B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW
7.6) (Time: 11:10)

DSQ KRIES Leo 08 Swimming Luxembourg
B13 - Touch at the turn or the finish not made with both hands simultaneously and separated (SW
7.6) (Time: 11:10)

WDR DANTHINE Zacharie 04 Cercle de Natation Dudelange
WDR ABOUT Dragan 10 SC Thionville
WDR RUIZ Jacobo 09 Schwammclub Monnerech
WDR JAAS Tom 06 Swimming Club Le Dauphin Ettelbruck


